
 
 
 

   

When school is closed, join our Discovery Days –School’s Out program!   
We have a School Age teacher who will be on site during the following days to provide a fun and 

educational program for your child in a safe, clean environment.  
Crafts, games, sports, stories and computers are just a few of the activities that are available. 

 
Ages:   Kindergarten through age 12   
Hours:  7:00 a.m.  - 6:00 p.m. on scheduled days 
Tuition: $68 a day through December 31, 2016.  New rates will start January 1, 2017.  We will 

post them as soon as they are available. 
Provided:  Lunch, two snacks and all activities included 

 
School’s Out 2016-2017 Calendar 

Monday, October 10, Columbus Day 
Friday, November 11, Veteran’s Day 

Monday November 21-Wednesday, November 23, Thanksgiving Week 
Tuesday, December 27- Friday, January 6, Winter Break (excluding 1/02/17) 

Monday, January 16, Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday 
Monday, February 20, President’s Day 
Monday, March 6, Casimir Pulaski Day 

Monday, March 27-Friday, March 31, Spring Break 
Friday, April 14, Good Friday 

 
If you need additional days that are not on this list, please contact the center. 

Depending on the number of requests, we will try to accommodate additional days or your child is 
welcome to spend the day in Kindergarten Prep. 
Summer Camp 2017 starts Tuesday, May 30.  

 
For additional information or to make reservations, please call 630-252-9601. 

 
 
Bright Horizons at the Argonne Child Development Center 
Early Education & Care 
9700 S. Cass Avenue, Buildings 952 & 951 Lemont, IL 60439 
Email: argonne@brighthorizons.com    
Website: www.brighthorizons.com/argonne 

 
 

Where will your School Age child go when their school is 
closed for holidays or inclement weather? 
 

 
Bright Horizons at the Argonne Child Development Center can help! 
 

mailto:argonne@brighthorizons.com
http://www.brighthorizons.com/argonne
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